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The menu of Creekside Catfish Caterers from Fort Valley includes 19 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the card cost about $9.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Creekside Caffish Caterers Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinkis
ICED TEA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE

fippetizer

POPCORN SHRIMP

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

CATFISH PLATTER
Classics
FISH 'N ' CHIPS

Tunch Special

PICK 2

fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

$2.0

$4.0

$12.0

$2.8

$13.0

$6.0

$20.0

Other Tavorites

HAMBURGER ON BUN WITH
LETTUCE TOMATO

16 OZ. HAMBURGER STEAK WITH
ONIONS GRAVY

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

FISH

$9.0

$15.0

APPETIZER

Side Dishes
GRITS

HUSH PUPPIES
PICKLES

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

CHEESE

SCALLOPS
SEAFOOD



Creekside Caffish Caterers Menu

Creekaide Calfish Caterers

12840 Ga Highway 96 E, Fort Opening Hours:
Valley 1-31030-5302, United Thursday 15:00-20:00
States Friday 15:00-20:00

Saturday 15:00-20:00
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