



Creekside Catfish Caterers Menu

https://menulist.menu

12840 Ga Highway 96 E, Fort Valley I-31030-5302, United States +14788250176 - https://www.facebook.com/CreeksideCatfishCaterers/









Creekside Catfish Caterers Menu



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Other Favorites	
ICED TEA	\$2.0	HAMBURGER ON BUN WITH LETTUCE TOMATO	\$9.0
Sandwiches		16 OZ. HAMBURGER STEAK WITH ONIONS GRAVY	\$15.0
GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.0		
Appetizer POPCORN SHRIMP	\$12.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
TOT COTAN STIRAM	Ψ12.0	FISH	
Soft Drinks		APPETIZER	
LEMONADE	\$2.8	Side Dishes	
Fish CATFISH PLATTER	\$13.0	GRITS HUSH PUPPIES PICKLES	
Classics	00.0	Ingredients Used	
FISH 'N ' CHIPS	\$6.0	SHRIMP	
Lunch Special		CHEESE	
PICK 2	\$20.0	SCALLOPS SEAFOOD	

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Creekside Catfish Caterers Menu



Creekside Catfish Caterers

12840 Ga Highway 96 E, Fort Valley I-31030-5302, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 15:00-20:00 Friday 15:00-20:00 Saturday 15:00-20:00

